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XepcoH
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BupTtyanbHblii 061 mMit 3auer

Kateropwus: ")iHku 6aiik 36+"

3

Kareropwus: ")XiHku 6aiik Big 14 no 35 pokis"

1. Fanera Anna
2. KytacoBa Onbra - Tigrenok - XepcoH - digicom cycling team
3

Kateropus: ")XXiHku woce Big 14 g o 35 pokis"

1. KpaBueHko MapwuaHHa - Marianna Kravchenko - Hukonaes
=2
3
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Karteropus: "Yonosiku 6aiik Big 50 0 59 pokiB"

. CaB4yeHko HOpwii - XepcoH
. Ky3bMeHko HOpwii - XepcoH - digicom cycling team 2

KaTteropwus: "Honosiku 6aiik Big 40 fo 49 pokis"

1. KoHaHoB AHaToi# - XepcoH - digicom cycling team
~ 2. XaHTiMepoB BiTaniii - XepcoH
3. TomaseHko PomaH - grumpy - Hukonaes

KaTteropus: "Yonosiku 6aiik Bin 30 o 39 pokis

1. Manamapuyk AHApii
2. Wynbra Bukrop - Shultz - Hukonaes - AMuHa
3. WwnkuH AnekcaHpap - Lisyxa - Hukonaes

http://bikeportal.org.ua/7706 CrpaHuua 2 n3 6


http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5031
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5048
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=5050
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/7706
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

)

. b
blk@purl@rg,ua Halloween-race - Pe3ynbtarthl

Karteropus: "Yonosiku 6aiik Big 14 oo 29 pokis"

1. CrapoB OnekcaHap - AMRider - XepcoH
2. lanoBaneHko [AMUTPO - Mukonais - OAMHOKMI BOSK -
3. Jlemux Beuecnal; .

Kateropwms: "HYonosiku woce 60+"

1. KauikoB OnekcaHAp - XepcoH - digicom cycling team
2
3

Kateropus: "HYonoBiku woce Big 50 g o 59 pokis

1. NlakTtioHoB OnekcaHAp - jumper - XepcoH
2. A6pamoB Bitaniii - Mukonais - Greenwill-Bikelab
3. F'pa6oBeHkO Aﬂnpeﬁ - HoBas KaxoBka
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Karteropwus: "Honosiku woce Big 40 Ao 49 pokiB"

1. KnimoB Onekciit - Alex Klimov
2. KokopiH Ceprii - c.Ko3zaLbke
3. IOpnoq A.H.nlpeii T skorpbn- - Hukonaes

Kateropus: "Honosiku woce Big 30 go 39 pokis"

1. Xapenko AAMurpo - Ogeca
2. Nori6éko OnekcaHap - Oleksandr P - Oneca
3% Isauqemgo _Ir9p F Mm(_on_aib

Kateropus: "HonoBiku woce Big 14 g o 29 pokis

1. Kouya PomaH - Mukonais - Greenwill-BikeLab
2. lanbko AnekcaHap - XepCoH
3. Ckoponyuop Cgpriﬁ - Mv!Kopa'iB - Greenwill-Bikelab

)
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Kateropus: )XiHku 6aiik 36+

Halloween-race - Pe3ynbTaTbl

OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT

M H n H K r B B
ecro|Homep M WK omaHaa|lopop |[Bo3spact| Bpems e | me
1 555 |®paHkoscbka Mapisi [Barakkuda XepcoH 37 2:20:52
Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropw: 1
Kateropus: XiHku 6aiik Big 14 no 35 poki
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopop |Bo3pacr| Bpems L, o Gt oy
nvaepa |npeabia.
1 144 |raneta Anna 31 1:34:03
2 7 KytacoBa Onbra|Tigrenok|digicom cycling team|XepcoH 33 1:36:54| 02:51 | 02:51
Bcero y4acTtHMKOB B KaTeropms: 2
Kareropus: XXiHku woce Big 14 go 35 pokis
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa| lNopoa |Bospacr| Bpemsa (. @ OhiEw> @
nuaepa [npeabia.
1 143 |KpaByeHko MapwaHHa|Marianna Kravchenko Hukonaes 30 1:28:51

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kKateropm: 1

Kateropus: YonosBiku 6aiik Bi

50 no 59 pokiB

Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk Komanpa Fopop |Bo3pacr| Bpems e, O [OTERT, @7
nuaepa [npeabla.
1 15 |CaByeHko Opwuii XepcoH 51 1:29:45
2 170 |Ky3bMeHKo HOpwii digicom cycling team 2|XepcoH 54 1:40:43| 10:58 | 10:58
Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropmws: 2
Karteropus: Yonosiku 6aiik Bif 40 A0 49 pokiB
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk KomaHpa Ffopoa |[Bo3pacrt| Bpems Gt @n S @y
nuaepa [npeabia.
1 158 |KoHaHOoB AHaTositt digicom cycling team|XepcoH 48 1:16:02
2 5 XaHTiMepoOB BiTanin XepcoH 47 1:25:45| 09:43 09:43
3 150 |TomaseHko PomaH |grumpy Hukonaes| 42 1:32:39| 16:37 | 06:54
4 71 |®epopeHko Anekce XepcoH 42 1:42:13| 26:11 09:34
5 76 |Hiuenko OnekcaHap |CpibHa cTpina XepcoH 43 1:48:49| 32:47 | 06:36
6 33 |lWkyponat Cepreit Sverch Matpac XepcoH 48 2:34:30]1:18:28 | 45:41
7 369 |babeHko Banepiit 41 3:04:55|1:48:53 | 30:25

Karteropus: Yonosiku 6aiik Bi

Bcero yyacrHukoB B Kateropmws: 7

30 go 39 pokiB

Mecro|Homep Nma Huk KomaHpa Fopopn Bo3pacr| Bpemsa ?_I;(;Te'poa.r S;:;LIZT

1 12 |Manamapyyk AHApii 31 1:14:06

2 34 |Wynbra Buktop Shultz AMnHa Hukonaes 39 1:15:40| 01:34 | 01:34
3 176 |WnnkuH AnekcaHap |Lisyxa Hukonaes 31 1:19:11| 05:05 03:31
4 800 |BaHHWI AMUTPO HoBa KaxoBka 32 1:29:33| 15:27 10:22
5 148 |daHunbyeHko AHapeii|danila68 Hukonaes 33 1:33:29| 19:23 03:56
6 145 |raneta Cepreii 39 1:34:03| 19:57 | 00:34
7 944 |babii Irop Equilibrium XepcoH 31 1:47:49| 33:43 13:46
8 163 |AnMmyeHko JleoHin 32 2:46:53(1:32:47 | 59:04

Kateropus: YonoBiku 6aiik Bi

Bcero y4yactHukoB B KaTeropm: 8

14 po 29 pokis

Mecro|Homep Wma Huk KomaHnpa Fopop |Bo3pacr| Bpems e, @ O G
nuaepa [npeabia.
1 17 |Crapos OnekcaHap AMRider| XepcoH 23 1:16:00
2 142 |lWanoBaneHko AMUTpO OAnMHOKUIA BoNK|Mukonais 22 1:16:25| 00:25 00:25
3 159 |/lemnx Beyecnas 29 1:25:39| 09:39 09:14
4 190 |MiH4yk ApTyp CHeliKc XepcoH 29 1:46:53| 30:53 21:14

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropw: 4

Kateropus: Yonosiku woce 60+

OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT

M H n H K r B B
ecro|Homep Ms VK omMaHAa opopn |Bo3pacr| Bpems TR, T,
1 9 Kauikos OnekcaHap digicom cycling team|XepcoH 65 1:26:43
Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropw: 1
Kateropus: Yonosiku woce Big 50 A0 59 pokis
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHpa Fopon Bo3pacr| Bpems s @ [OEiso @
nuaepa [npeabia.
1 24 |JlakTioHoB OnekcaHap|jumper XepcoH 56 1:15:25
84 |A6pamos Biraniii Greenwill-Bikelab |Mukonais 54 1:16:09| 00:44 | 00:44
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Halloween-race - Pe3ynbTaTbl

Bcero yyacrHukoB B Kateropmws: 7

Konunyecrso y4aCTHMKOB U3 ropooB:

Fopona
XepcoH
Hukonaes
Mukonais
Opeca
Kherson
Hevaeso

Hoea KaxoBka
HoBas Kaxoska
c.Ko3zaubke

Kon-Bo

17 (31.5%)
11 (20.4%)
7 (13.0%)
(3.7%)
(1.9%)
(1.9%)
(1.9%)
(1.9%)
(1.9%)

o e e LY

O6uee KOJIMYECTBO Y4acCTHUKOB: 54

3 212 |rpaboBeHko AHApei Hosas Kaxoska 50 1:20:35| 05:10 | 04:26
4 156 |deceHko Irop Mwukonais 53 1:23:01| 07:36 02:26
5 3 CblueB EBreHmii island Heyaeso 58 1:31:17| 15:52 08:16
6 164 |KpaB4eHko Uropb kravchenko_igor| Kherson 56 1:37:21| 21:56 | 06:04
7 162 |Mapanka Bagum 53 1:55:10| 39:45 17:49
Bcero y4yacrHukoB B kaTteropmws: 7
Karteropus: Yonosiku woce Big 40 o 49 pokis
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa ?1.|I;|CATe.pZT S;;:LLI:T
1 14 |KnimoB Onekciit Alex Klimov 43 1:14:24
2 80 |KokopiH Cepriit c.Ko3aubke 41 1:16:13| 01:49 01:49
3 481 |fOpnos AHApeW skorpion- Hukonaes 40 1:16:14| 01:50 | 00:01
4 54 |HecseT PomaH GreenWill-BikeLab|Hnkonaes 45 1:19:36| 05:12 03:22
5 777 |KoxaH Ceprin XepcoH 44 1:25:56| 11:32 06:20
6 117 |AdaHacbeB AMUTpo 48 1:38:35| 24:11 12:39
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropw: 6
Kateropus: Yonosiku woce Big 30 o 39 pokis
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk Komanpa Fopoa |Bospacr| Bpems f:;z;?-gsg;LzT
1 147 |XapeHko AMWUTpO Opeca 39 1:13:12
2 153 |Moribko OnekcaHap |[Oleksandr P Opeca 38 1:13:54| 00:42 | 00:42
3 89 |IBaHuyeHko Irop Mwukonais 30 1:13:55| 00:43 00:01
4 99 |BopoHoB IMUTpPO elbing2016gmailcom_voronov 37 1:14:22| 01:10 | 00:27
5 166 |KpaBueHko OnekcaHAa Digicom cycling team 33 1:16:23| 03:11 | 02:01
6 345 |NleoHoB Bnaaucnaes |Leo Hukonaes: 36 1:23:39| 10:27 07:16
7 75 |Konoc Mwuxaiino digicom cycling team 2|XepcoH 34 1:27:02| 13:50 | 03:23
8 50 |Kpy4umHuH Uropb Butilochnik Hukonaes 31 1:38:41| 25:29 11:39
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropw: 8
Kateropus: Yonosiku woce Big 14 go 29 pokis
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk Komanpa Ffopoa |Bospacrt| Bpems a:;z;g-SSSZL;T
1 85 |Koua PomaH Greenwill-BikeLab |Mukonais 25 1:11:55
2 165 |[daHbko AnekcaHap XepcoH 28 1:13:10( 01:15 01:15
3 58 |CkopoaymoB Cepriit Greenwill-Bikelab |Mukonais 26 1:14:16| 02:21 | 01:06
4 72 |Kotos Oner Kotov|Greenwill-BikeLab |Hukonaes 27 1:15:43| 03:48 | 01:27
5 57 |Erepes Bnagumup GreenW ill-BikeLab|Hnukonaes 28 1:15:55]| 04:00 | 00:12
6 0 Taykun Taukchi Oleksii 15 1:16:17| 04:22 00:22
7 146 |KauyypoBCbkuit PycnaHl Mwukonais 27 2:11:14| 59:19 54:57
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